THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R” CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS OCTOBER 02, 2023. THE
NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS OCTOBER 10, 2023.

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
9/26/2023
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

23-10341 Valerie Griffin Andrews Dirk W. Siegmund
(Cont. From 07/17/23, 07/31/23,
08/28/23)

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Brian Richard Anderson

23-10472 John Timothy Walker Jr. Edward C. Boltz
Samantha Allen Walker

23-10454 Audra Elizabeth Watkins Stan H. Dick

21-10492 Ana Beatriz Mendonca Rich Julie C. Hatchel

23-10468 Wesley A. Hardison Daniel L. Hawkins



19-11164

23-10448

23-10463

23-10102

23-10474

23-10458

23-10467

23-10461

23-10465

23-10449

23-10453

Jerald Steven Bustamante

Amber Cicillini

Dina Martin Miller

Douglas Eric Tallant

Angelina Amada Tallant

(Cont. From 04/17/23, 09/11/23)

Jennifer Killeen Mitchell

Nyesha D Neal

Michelle Leanna Smith

Johnnie Ted Sturgill

Brooke Dupree Tilley

Darrel Eugene Mahon

John Douglas Fender

Charles (Chuck) M. lvey

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Dirk W. Siegmund

Brett Smith Yauger



