THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS' MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS OCTOBER 02, 2023. THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS' MEETING IS OCTOBER 10, 2023.

'A'

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 9/26/2023 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

23-10341 Valerie Griffin Andrews

(Cont. From 07/17/23, 07/31/23,

08/28/23)

Dirk W. Siegmund

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Brian Richard Anderson

23-10472	John Timothy Walker Jr. Samantha Allen Walker	Edward C. Boltz
23-10454	Audra Elizabeth Watkins	Stan H. Dick
21-10492	Ana Beatriz Mendonca Rich	Julie C. Hatchel
23-10468	Wesley A. Hardison	Daniel L. Hawkins

19-11164	Jerald Steven Bustamante	Charles (Chuck) M. Ivey
23-10448	Amber Cicillini	Bradley Peter Jarvis
23-10463	Dina Martin Miller	Bradley Peter Jarvis
23-10102	Douglas Eric Tallant Angelina Amada Tallant (Cont. From 04/17/23, 09/11/23)	Bradley Peter Jarvis
23-10474	Jennifer Killeen Mitchell	Erica Capron NeSmith
23-10458	Nyesha D Neal	Erica Capron NeSmith
23-10467	Michelle Leanna Smith	Erica Capron NeSmith
23-10461	Johnnie Ted Sturgill	Erica Capron NeSmith
23-10465	Brooke Dupree Tilley	Erica Capron NeSmith
23-10449	Darrel Eugene Mahon	Dirk W. Siegmund
23-10453	John Douglas Fender	Brett Smith Yauger